

Court No. - 22

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 11414 of 1983

Petitioner :- Ram Singh

Respondent :- D.D.C. & Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Ram Chandra Singh, Faisal Khan, S.S. Sengar

Counsel for Respondent :- S.C., J.R.S. Tomar, Kavita Tomar, S.A. Imam

Hon'ble Rajiv Joshi, J.

Case is passed over on the illness slip of Sri R.C. Singh, learned counsel for the petitioner.

List this case in the next cause list.

Order Date :- 5.7.2018

Noman