

Court No. - 30

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 11414 of 1983

Petitioner :- Ram Singh

Respondent :- D.D.C. And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Ram Chandra Singh, Faisal Khan, S.S. Sengar

Counsel for Respondent :- S.C., J.R.S. Tomar, Kavita Tomar, S.A. Imam

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai, J.

List again in the additional cause list on 12.9.2022 for final disposal.

Order Date :- 17.8.2022

C.Prakash